LG 43UR640S Signage UHD 43" LED TV
Product Specification
Brand LG
Model 43UR640S
Type UHD TV Signage
Screen Size 109.22cm (43)
Screen Type UHD TV Signage
Screen
Resolution
3,840 X 2,160 (UHD)
Panel Type IPS panel
Contrast
Ratio
1200:1
Brightness 300nit
Response
Time
8
Refresh Rate 60Hz
View angle wide viewing angle
Connectivity HDMI In (3 (2.0)), Headphone Out (Phone Jack Type), RS-232C(D-Sub 9pin / Phone jack) (Phone Jack, 4pin), LG
SVC only (Phone jack type) (Phone Jack Type)| USB (2.0), RF In, Digital Audio Out (Optical), External Speaker
Out(3.5mm phone jack), RJ45 (Usage Purpose) (LAN)
Power
Supply
AC 120 V~, 50 / 60 Hz
Power
consumption
119.6
Wi-Fi WiFi (Version) (802. 11ac)
Bluetooth Yes